Finish

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BeltFed Match 04/11/2013
Full Auto Division

Shooter

Only first run counts for score
Mickey Thompson Member
Jeff Kelly Member
Tony Leung

Michael Thomas

Jon Blaylock Member
Ken Huard Member
Martin Pearl Member
Lance Neverline

Steve Pearl Member
Bob Taylor Member

Class

MG

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

Firearm

M16 LMG

MG42/8mm

PKM

M249 SAW

1919A4

1919A4

M249 SAW

MG42/308

M249 SAW

MM23E

Run1 Fun Gun Bonus Penalty Total

| 59.18 | | 20 | 10 | 49.18 |
| 71.73 | | 20 | 10 | 6173 }
| 73.79 | | 10 | | 63.79 |
| 87.73 | | 30 | 10 | 67.73 }
| 10452 | | | | 104521
| 118.94 | | 10 | 20 [128.94}
| 181.76 | | 20 | 70 [231.76}
| 110.28 | | | 140 ] 250.28
| 112.87 | | 10 | 160 | 262.87 }
| 300.00 | | 20 | 160 | 440.00}
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]
I I I I L _o.00 ]

I o.00 |







