BeltFed Match 04/11/2013 Full Auto Division

Finish	Full Auto Division Shooter Only first run counts for score		Class	Firearm	Run 1	Fun Gun Bo	nus P	enalty	Total
1	Mickey Thompson	Member	MG	M16 LMG	59.18	2	20	10	49.18
2	Jeff Kelly	Member	BF	MG42/8mm	71.73	2	20	10	61.73
3	Tony Leung		BF	PKM	73.79	,	10		63.79
4	Michael Thomas		BF	M249 SAW	87.73	(30	10	67.73
5	Jon Blaylock	Member	BF	1919A4	104.52				104.52
6	Ken Huard	Member	BF	1919A4	118.94	,	10	20	128.94
7	Martin Pearl	Member	BF	M249 SAW	181.76	2	20	70	231.76
8	Lance Neverline		BF	MG42/308	110.28			140	250.28
9	Steve Pearl	Member	BF	M249 SAW	112.87	,	10	160	262.87
10	Bob Taylor	Member	BF	MM23E	300.00	2	20	160	440.00
11									0.00
12									0.00
13									0.00
14									0.00
15									0.00
16									0.00
17									0.00
18									0.00
19									0.00
20									0.00

Winner Winner Chicken Dinner